
LG Auflagemeisterschaft 2023
SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg e.V.

25. - 26.02.2023

SV Sarstedt von 1951 e.V.

ERGEBNISSE
SENIOREN 0 WEIBL. EINZEL

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 42 Kohlberg, Petra
SGi Grasdorf

180170130 106.1 107.4 106.8 320.3

2. 90 Schreiber, Anke
SG Rethen/L.

180560035 104.5 106.8 106.8 318.1

3. 41 Poggemann, Christine
SGi Grasdorf

180170097 106.9 106.5 104.2 317.6

4. 23 Salewsky, Susanne
KKS Sehlde

180640126 103.5 104.5 106.0 314.0

5. 91 Beer, Manuela
SG Rethen/L.

180560244 104.7 103.4 105.5 313.6

6. 43 Richter , Mariola
SGi Grasdorf

180170179 104.2 103.7 104.3 312.2

7. 24 Böcker, Iris
KKS Sehlde

180640003 103.2 104.6 104.0 311.8

8. 89 Sünnemann, Nicole
SG Rethen/L.

180560247 101.3 103.9 102.9 308.1

9. 109 Ahsendorf, Rosicka
TuS Wehmingen

180680013 99.7 102.3 102.7 304.7

10. 113 Brinkmann-Schrader, Frauke
TuS Wehmingen

180680030 100.3 100.6 98.7 299.6

11. 110 Fedders, Gesa
TuS Wehmingen

180680068 102.9 99.8 96.4 299.1

12. 111 Jacob, Daniela
TuS Wehmingen

180680056 96.2 100.6 101.4 298.2

13. 112 Stellmacher, Sabine
TuS Wehmingen

180680059 80.0 80.3 79.9 240.2
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LG Auflagemeisterschaft 2023
SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg e.V.

25. - 26.02.2023

SV Sarstedt von 1951 e.V.

ERGEBNISSE

SENIOREN 0 MÄNNL. EINZEL

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 115 Mönnig, Björn
SV Sarstedt 51

180610130 105.6 106.2 105.8 317.6

2. 78 Weise, Rainer
SV Gödringen

180160115 106.5 105.1 105.3 316.9

3. 39 Höppner, Markus
SGi Grasdorf

180170180 105.6 106.0 105.2 316.8

4. 40 Kohlberg, Frank
SGi Grasdorf

180170134 104.1 105.6 106.3 316.0

5. 83 Bußmann, Uwe
SV Groß Förste

180200011 104.9 105.0 106.1 316.0

6. 84 Hauck, Christian
SV Groß Förste

180200069 105.3 103.6 106.3 315.2

7. 116 Erhard, Björn
SV Sarstedt 51

180610104 104.2 103.9 105.4 313.5

8. 92 Fahrenkohl, Marc
SG Rethen/L.

180560072 104.3 103.8 103.9 312.0

9. 38 Prust, Torsten
SGi Grasdorf

180170154 105.5 103.1 103.1 311.7

10. 117 Karatay, Murat
SV Sarstedt 51

180610080 102.2 105.3 103.5 311.0

11. 79 Winter, Martin
SV Gödringen

180160101 101.4 104.3 105.1 310.8

12. 98 Klein, Hartmut
SG Rethen/L.

180560110 103.4 104.9 102.5 310.8

13. 85 Krämer, Holger-Heinz
SV Groß Förste

180200049 103.3 103.2 103.8 310.3

14. 93 Borsum, Torsten
SG Rethen/L.

180560015 101.5 104.4 102.0 307.9

15. 77 Brinkmann, Dirk
SV Gödringen

180160078 101.2 101.0 104.2 306.4

16. 25 Pochylski, Przemyslaw
KKS Sehlde

180640071 99.3 100.9 99.1 299.3
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LG Auflagemeisterschaft 2023
SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg e.V.

25. - 26.02.2023

SV Sarstedt von 1951 e.V.

ERGEBNISSE

SENIOREN 0 MANNSCHAFT

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. SGi Grasdorf l 139 317.2 317.6 315.3 950.1

42 Kohlberg, Petra 180170130 106.1 107.4 106.8 320.3

41 Poggemann, Christine 180170097 106.9 106.5 104.2 317.6

43 Richter , Mariola 180170179 104.2 103.7 104.3 312.2

2. SGi Grasdorf ll 140 315.2 314.7 314.6 944.5

39 Höppner, Markus 180170180 105.6 106.0 105.2 316.8

40 Kohlberg, Frank 180170134 104.1 105.6 106.3 316.0

38 Prust, Torsten 180170154 105.5 103.1 103.1 311.7

3. SV Sarstedt 51 1 312.0 315.4 314.7 942.1

115 Mönnig, Björn 180610130 105.6 106.2 105.8 317.6

116 Erhard, Björn 180610104 104.2 103.9 105.4 313.5

117 Karatay, Murat 180610080 102.2 105.3 103.5 311.0

4. SV Groß Förste 14 313.5 311.8 316.2 941.5

83 Bußmann, Uwe 180200011 104.9 105.0 106.1 316.0

84 Hauck, Christian 180200069 105.3 103.6 106.3 315.2

85 Krämer, Holger-Heinz 180200049 103.3 103.2 103.8 310.3

5. SG Rethen/L. I 16 310.5 314.1 315.2 939.8

90 Schreiber, Anke 180560035 104.5 106.8 106.8 318.1

91 Beer, Manuela 180560244 104.7 103.4 105.5 313.6

89 Sünnemann, Nicole 180560247 101.3 103.9 102.9 308.1

6. SV Gödringen 2 309.1 310.4 314.6 934.1

78 Weise, Rainer 180160115 106.5 105.1 105.3 316.9

79 Winter, Martin 180160101 101.4 104.3 105.1 310.8

77 Brinkmann, Dirk 180160078 101.2 101.0 104.2 306.4

7. SG Rethen/L. II 17 309.2 313.1 308.4 930.7

92 Fahrenkohl, Marc 180560072 104.3 103.8 103.9 312.0

98 Klein, Hartmut 180560110 103.4 104.9 102.5 310.8

93 Borsum, Torsten 180560015 101.5 104.4 102.0 307.9

8. KKS Sehlde 18 306.0 310.0 309.1 925.1

23 Salewsky, Susanne 180640126 103.5 104.5 106.0 314.0

24 Böcker, Iris 180640003 103.2 104.6 104.0 311.8

25 Pochylski, Przemyslaw 180640071 99.3 100.9 99.1 299.3

9. TuS Wehmingen l 148 298.8 302.7 300.5 902.0

109 Ahsendorf, Rosicka 180680013 99.7 102.3 102.7 304.7

110 Fedders, Gesa 180680068 102.9 99.8 96.4 299.1

111 Jacob, Daniela 180680056 96.2 100.6 101.4 298.2
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LG Auflagemeisterschaft 2023
SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg e.V.

25. - 26.02.2023

SV Sarstedt von 1951 e.V.

ERGEBNISSE

SENIOREN I-II WEIBL. EINZEL

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 14 Mitterbauer, Esther
SV Gross Düngen

180180059 106.3 107.1 107.5 320.9

2. 8 Thiel, Diana
KKS Nordstemmen

180500019 106.9 106.2 106.2 319.3

3. 7 Krüger, Regina
KKS Nordstemmen

180500034 105.8 106.2 104.9 316.9

4. 120 Winnecke, Bibiana
SV Sarstedt 51

180610081 106.0 105.3 104.3 315.6

5. 122 Meyer, Birgit
SV Sarstedt 51

180610044 105.5 105.3 104.7 315.5

6. 47 Höppner, Sigrun
SGi Grasdorf

180170181 104.8 105.7 104.8 315.3

7. 119 Wischnewski, Regina
SV Sarstedt 51

180610185 104.1 104.1 105.9 314.1

8. 66 Svensson, Angelika
SG Barnten

180030096 103.7 104.6 104.2 312.5

9. 123 Bunkowsky, Angelika
SV Sarstedt 51

180610311 104.8 103.9 103.4 312.1

10. 57 Zbikowski, Ursula
SV Gleidingen

180150225 102.8 104.1 104.6 311.5

11. 9 Werner, Ilona
KKS Nordstemmen

180500061 103.5 104.3 103.3 311.1

12. 56 Waldmann, Andrea
SV Gleidingen

180150186 102.1 103.7 103.4 309.2

13. 58 Krug, Marion
SV Gleidingen

180150201 102.5 102.2 103.6 308.3

14. 65 Sekul, Iris
SG Barnten

180030079 101.3 101.6 103.6 306.5

15. 67 Schechner, Kirsten
SG Barnten

180030021 100.6 100.7 101.0 302.3

16. 102 Möller, Astrid
SG Rethen/L.

180560264 99.7 99.1 99.8 298.6

Ranklist II V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 generiert am 26.02.2023 um 16:06:17



LG Auflagemeisterschaft 2023
SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg e.V.

25. - 26.02.2023

SV Sarstedt von 1951 e.V.

ERGEBNISSE

SENIOREN I-II MÄNNL. EINZEL

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 118 Meyer, Guntbert
SV Sarstedt 51

180610113 107.2 106.0 106.0 319.2

2. 16 Helmke, Herbert
SV Gross Düngen

180180007 106.0 105.9 107.2 319.1

3. 29 Salewsky, Erhard
KKS Sehlde

180640125 106.7 106.3 105.9 318.9

4. 74 Gückel, Dieter
SV Gödringen

180160125 105.8 105.9 106.7 318.4

5. 37 Kloetzing, Roger
SGi Grasdorf

180170010 106.0 106.1 105.2 317.3

6. 76 Jänisch, Claus
SV Gödringen

180160119 105.2 107.3 104.8 317.3

7. 121 Jung, Ulrich
SV Sarstedt 51

180610053 105.8 104.9 106.4 317.1

8. 61 Maneke, Peter
SV Gleidingen

180150093 104.2 105.2 107.3 316.7

9. 11 Werner, Hubert
KKS Nordstemmen

180500060 105.5 104.8 106.1 316.4

10. 15 Klawuhn, Wolfgang
SV Gross Düngen

180180100 104.7 106.2 105.5 316.4

11. 95 Lindner, Frank
SG Rethen/L.

180560115 104.9 105.8 105.6 316.3

12. 36 Dickel, Peter
SGi Grasdorf

180170074 106.0 104.5 105.7 316.2

13. 2 Flörke, Willi
KKS Hasede

180240028 105.5 105.2 105.5 316.2

14. 97 Beer, Ulrich
SG Rethen/L.

180560246 105.1 105.3 105.0 315.4

15. 96 von Hermanni, Reinhard
SG Rethen/L.

180560093 105.9 105.0 104.5 315.4

16. 69 Vogel, Fred
SG Barnten

180030039 105.8 104.6 104.7 315.1

17. 12 Räbiger, Bernd
KKS Nordstemmen

180500078 102.7 104.6 107.2 314.5

18. 75 Schmischke, Frank
SV Gödringen

180160140 104.8 104.3 105.2 314.3

19. 68 Schechner, Norbert
SG Barnten

180030020 104.9 104.4 105.0 314.3

20. 13 Lampe, Wilfred
KKS Nordstemmen

180500057 103.7 104.6 105.9 314.2

21. 5 Kreye, Stephan
KKS Hasede

180240016 104.6 103.9 105.4 313.9

22. 35 Bangel, Achim
SGi Grasdorf

180170004 102.5 106.1 104.7 313.3

23. 60 Lorenz, Bernd 180150088 104.7 103.2 104.9 312.8



SV Gleidingen

24. 3 Wehmeier, Hans-Joachim
KKS Hasede

180240101 104.0 104.6 104.2 312.8

25. 48 Temme, Thomas
SGi Grasdorf

180170 103.2 104.1 104.3 311.6

26. 4 Düker, Thomas
KKS Hasede

180240167 103.2 104.5 103.8 311.5

27. 1 Ernst, Johannes
KKS Hasede

180240023 103.3 103.2 103.6 310.1

28. 70 Peckmann, Sven
SG Barnten

180030025 103.3 102.7 102.6 308.6

29. 6 Becker, Bernhard
KKS Hasede

180240060 103.5 100.5 103.6 307.6

30. 49 Poggemann, Michael
SGi Grasdorf

180170131 103.6 103.5 99.8 306.9

31. 59 Busch, Wolfgang
SV Gleidingen

180150034 99.8 102.7 103.2 305.7

32. 30 Hilty, Rudi
KKS Sehlde

180640018 100.4 101.6 102.8 304.8

33. 73 Brandes, Chistian
SGi Hildesheim

180380115 102.9 102.1 97.9 302.9

34. 28 Schmoll, Werner
KKS Sehlde

180640051 98.1 99.0 98.8 295.9
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LG Auflagemeisterschaft 2023
SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg e.V.

25. - 26.02.2023

SV Sarstedt von 1951 e.V.

ERGEBNISSE

SENIOREN I-II MANNSCHAFT

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. SV Gross Düngen I 19 317.0 319.2 320.2 956.4

14 Mitterbauer, Esther 180180059 106.3 107.1 107.5 320.9

16 Helmke, Herbert 180180007 106.0 105.9 107.2 319.1

15 Klawuhn, Wolfgang 180180100 104.7 106.2 105.5 316.4

2. SV Sarstedt 51 I 10 319.0 316.2 316.7 951.9

118 Meyer, Guntbert 180610113 107.2 106.0 106.0 319.2

121 Jung, Ulrich 180610053 105.8 104.9 106.4 317.1

120 Winnecke, Bibiana 180610081 106.0 105.3 104.3 315.6

3. SV Gödringen 2 315.8 317.5 316.7 950.0

74 Gückel, Dieter 180160125 105.8 105.9 106.7 318.4

76 Jänisch, Claus 180160119 105.2 107.3 104.8 317.3

75 Schmischke, Frank 180160140 104.8 104.3 105.2 314.3

4. KKS Nordstemmen l 135 316.2 316.7 314.4 947.3

8 Thiel, Diana 180500019 106.9 106.2 106.2 319.3

7 Krüger, Regina 180500034 105.8 106.2 104.9 316.9

9 Werner, Ilona 180500061 103.5 104.3 103.3 311.1

5. SG Rethen/L. 3 315.9 316.1 315.1 947.1

95 Lindner, Frank 180560115 104.9 105.8 105.6 316.3

97 Beer, Ulrich 180560246 105.1 105.3 105.0 315.4

96 von Hermanni, Reinhard 180560093 105.9 105.0 104.5 315.4

6. SGi Grasdorf l 139 314.5 316.7 315.6 946.8

37 Kloetzing, Roger 180170010 106.0 106.1 105.2 317.3

36 Dickel, Peter 180170074 106.0 104.5 105.7 316.2

35 Bangel, Achim 180170004 102.5 106.1 104.7 313.3

7. KKS Nordstemmen ll 136 311.9 314.0 319.2 945.1

11 Werner, Hubert 180500060 105.5 104.8 106.1 316.4

12 Räbiger, Bernd 180500078 102.7 104.6 107.2 314.5

13 Lampe, Wilfred 180500057 103.7 104.6 105.9 314.2

8. SV Sarstedt 51 II 11 314.4 313.3 314.0 941.7

122 Meyer, Birgit 180610044 105.5 105.3 104.7 315.5

119 Wischnewski, Regina 180610185 104.1 104.1 105.9 314.1

123 Bunkowsky, Angelika 180610311 104.8 103.9 103.4 312.1

9. KKS Hasede I 12 312.8 313.0 313.3 939.1

2 Flörke, Willi 180240028 105.5 105.2 105.5 316.2

3 Wehmeier, Hans-Joachim 180240101 104.0 104.6 104.2 312.8

1 Ernst, Johannes 180240023 103.3 103.2 103.6 310.1

10. SG Barnten l 145 314.0 311.7 312.3 938.0



69 Vogel, Fred 180030039 105.8 104.6 104.7 315.1

68 Schechner, Norbert 180030020 104.9 104.4 105.0 314.3

70 Peckmann, Sven 180030025 103.3 102.7 102.6 308.6

11. SV Gleidingen l 141 308.7 311.1 315.4 935.2

61 Maneke, Peter 180150093 104.2 105.2 107.3 316.7

60 Lorenz, Bernd 180150088 104.7 103.2 104.9 312.8

59 Busch, Wolfgang 180150034 99.8 102.7 103.2 305.7

12. SGi Grasdorf ll 140 311.6 313.3 308.9 933.8

47 Höppner, Sigrun 180170181 104.8 105.7 104.8 315.3

48 Temme, Thomas 180170 103.2 104.1 104.3 311.6

49 Poggemann, Michael 180170131 103.6 103.5 99.8 306.9

13. KKS Hasede II 13 311.3 308.9 312.8 933.0

5 Kreye, Stephan 180240016 104.6 103.9 105.4 313.9

4 Düker, Thomas 180240167 103.2 104.5 103.8 311.5

6 Becker, Bernhard 180240060 103.5 100.5 103.6 307.6

14. SV Gleidingen ll 142 307.4 310.0 311.6 929.0

57 Zbikowski, Ursula 180150225 102.8 104.1 104.6 311.5

56 Waldmann, Andrea 180150186 102.1 103.7 103.4 309.2

58 Krug, Marion 180150201 102.5 102.2 103.6 308.3

15. SG Barnten ll 146 305.6 306.9 308.8 921.3

66 Svensson, Angelika 180030096 103.7 104.6 104.2 312.5

65 Sekul, Iris 180030079 101.3 101.6 103.6 306.5

67 Schechner, Kirsten 180030021 100.6 100.7 101.0 302.3

16. KKS Sehlde 18 305.2 306.9 307.5 919.6

29 Salewsky, Erhard 180640125 106.7 106.3 105.9 318.9

30 Hilty, Rudi 180640018 100.4 101.6 102.8 304.8

28 Schmoll, Werner 180640051 98.1 99.0 98.8 295.9
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LG Auflagemeisterschaft 2023
SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg e.V.

25. - 26.02.2023

SV Sarstedt von 1951 e.V.

ERGEBNISSE

SENIOREN III-V WEIBL. EINZEL

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 50 Rümmler, Silvia
SGi Grasdorf

180170184 104.9 105.6 104.7 315.2

2. 125 Götzl, Anna-Margarete
SV Sarstedt 51

180610039 103.7 104.7 105.1 313.5

3. 124 Meyer, Alina
SV Sarstedt 51

180610284 102.7 105.1 104.8 312.6

4. 130 Kuhnert, Anita
SV Sarstedt 51

180610154 104.5 104.7 102.6 311.8

5. 55 Gentemann, Illika
Damengruppe HSG

180340055 103.5 103.4 103.4 310.3

6. 82 Zapf, Brigitte
SV Gödringen

180160124 101.8 103.2 102.6 307.6

7. 53 Beyer, Cornelia
Damengruppe HSG

180340030 101.8 100.9 103.4 306.1

8. 88 Stibbe, Ursula
SV Groß Förste

180200145 100.1 101.7 103.6 305.4

9. 54 Danielzik, Angelika
Damengruppe HSG

180340014 99.7 103.5 101.3 304.5
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LG Auflagemeisterschaft 2023
SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg e.V.

25. - 26.02.2023

SV Sarstedt von 1951 e.V.

ERGEBNISSE

SENIOREN III-V MÄNNL. EINZEL

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3

1. 45 Burmester, Hans-Otto
SGi Grasdorf

180170167 106.1 106.2 106.1 318.4

2. 34 Schrader, Manfred
SV Borsum

180090079 106.5 105.8 105.8 318.1

3. 27 Moyzeschewitz, Rolf
KKS Sehlde

180640033 106.0 106.2 105.4 317.6

4. 106 Bonacker-Schüler, Bernhard
TuS Wehmingen

180680006 105.8 106.2 104.6 316.6

5. 44 Kreuz, Franz-Werner
SGi Grasdorf

180170168 105.0 104.9 106.2 316.1

6. 87 Wichmann, Udo
SV Groß Förste

180200215 105.4 104.7 105.5 315.6

7. 33 Pagel, Franz Heinrich
SV Borsum

180090036 105.8 103.2 106.1 315.1

8. 52 Keller, Dietmar
SGi Grasdorf

180170034 104.4 104.8 104.6 313.8

9. 105 Penkuhn, Hartmut
KKS Bodenburg

180070053 105.1 104.0 104.5 313.6

10. 86 Lieke, Franz
SV Groß Förste

180200099 103.5 104.3 105.5 313.3

11. 51 Gerdes, Erich
SGi Grasdorf

180170006 104.3 104.6 104.2 313.1

12. 103 Bein, Günter
KKS Bodenburg

180070008 104.5 101.0 106.6 312.1

13. 126 Werner, Ulrich
SV Sarstedt 51

180610314 103.6 104.9 103.6 312.1

14. 26 Böcker, Ulrich
KKS Sehlde

180640009 103.3 103.2 105.3 311.8

15. 128 Wichmann, Reinhard
SV Sarstedt 51

180610143 103.4 105.6 102.8 311.8

16. 104 Jopp, Norbert
KKS Bodenburg

180070016 104.6 102.9 104.2 311.7

17. 32 Meyer, Bernhard
SV Borsum

180090061 104.6 102.8 104.1 311.5

18. 63 Palandt, Gerhardt
SV zu Bockenem

180060122 103.4 102.7 105.3 311.4

19. 99 Paduch, Jürgen
SG Rethen/L.

180560158 103.9 103.9 103.6 311.4

20. 108 Sohns, Hans-Henning
TuS Wehmingen

180680023 104.0 103.1 102.1 309.2

21. 81 Siegmund, Friedel
SV Gödringen

180160009 102.1 103.6 103.4 309.1

22. 46 Ewert, Kurt
SGi Grasdorf

180170072 102.5 103.2 103.0 308.7

23. 131 Sauer, Joachim 180610145 103.5 102.9 102.1 308.5



SV Sarstedt 51

24. 127 Schmidt, Heiko
SV Sarstedt 51

180610162 100.8 103.7 103.6 308.1

25. 31 Siebert, Klaus
KKS Sehlde

180640054 103.0 101.8 103.2 308.0

26. 22 Liehr, Michael
SV Gross Düngen

180180002 101.2 102.4 104.3 307.9

27. 72 Hillmann, Wilfried
SG Barnten

180030023 102.9 104.6 100.4 307.9

28. 100 Nakhla, Raouf
SG Rethen/L.

180560180 101.4 101.7 104.3 307.4

29. 80 Wilke, Cord
SV Gödringen

180160029 102.1 100.8 103.0 305.9

30. 107 Bertram, Heinrich
TuS Wehmingen

180680014 104.0 101.0 99.5 304.5

31. 20 Müller, Joachim
SV Gross Düngen

180180075 99.5 102.4 101.3 303.2

32. 129 Warmbold, Ernst
SV Sarstedt 51

180610197 101.8 101.7 99.5 303.0

33. 71 Funke, Fritz
SG Barnten

180030017 102.0 98.7 101.5 302.2

34. 101 Höfer, Werner
SG Rethen/L.

180560070 99.2 96.5 101.4 297.1

35. 21 Eggers, Achim
SV Gross Düngen

180180092 98.5 100.6 88.8 287.9
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LG Auflagemeisterschaft 2023
SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg e.V.

25. - 26.02.2023

SV Sarstedt von 1951 e.V.

ERGEBNISSE

SENIOREN III-V MANNSCHAFT

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. SV Borsum 5 316.9 311.8 316.0 944.7

34 Schrader, Manfred 180090079 106.5 105.8 105.8 318.1

33 Pagel, Franz Heinrich 180090036 105.8 103.2 106.1 315.1

32 Meyer, Bernhard 180090061 104.6 102.8 104.1 311.5

2. SGi Grasdorf l 139 313.6 314.3 315.3 943.2

45 Burmester, Hans-Otto 180170167 106.1 106.2 106.1 318.4

44 Kreuz, Franz-Werner 180170168 105.0 104.9 106.2 316.1

46 Ewert, Kurt 180170072 102.5 103.2 103.0 308.7

3. SGi Grasdorf ll 140 313.6 315.0 313.5 942.1

50 Rümmler, Silvia 180170184 104.9 105.6 104.7 315.2

52 Keller, Dietmar 180170034 104.4 104.8 104.6 313.8

51 Gerdes, Erich 180170006 104.3 104.6 104.2 313.1

4. SV Sarstedt 51 I 10 310.0 314.7 313.5 938.2

125 Götzl, Anna-Margarete 180610039 103.7 104.7 105.1 313.5

124 Meyer, Alina 180610284 102.7 105.1 104.8 312.6

126 Werner, Ulrich 180610314 103.6 104.9 103.6 312.1

5. KKS Bodenburg 21 314.2 307.9 315.3 937.4

105 Penkuhn, Hartmut 180070053 105.1 104.0 104.5 313.6

103 Bein, Günter 180070008 104.5 101.0 106.6 312.1

104 Jopp, Norbert 180070016 104.6 102.9 104.2 311.7

6. KKS Sehlde 18 312.3 311.2 313.9 937.4

27 Moyzeschewitz, Rolf 180640033 106.0 106.2 105.4 317.6

26 Böcker, Ulrich 180640009 103.3 103.2 105.3 311.8

31 Siebert, Klaus 180640054 103.0 101.8 103.2 308.0

7. SV Groß Förste 14 309.0 310.7 314.6 934.3

87 Wichmann, Udo 180200215 105.4 104.7 105.5 315.6

86 Lieke, Franz 180200099 103.5 104.3 105.5 313.3

88 Stibbe, Ursula 180200145 100.1 101.7 103.6 305.4

8. SV Sarstedt 51 II 11 311.4 313.2 307.5 932.1

128 Wichmann, Reinhard 180610143 103.4 105.6 102.8 311.8

130 Kuhnert, Anita 180610154 104.5 104.7 102.6 311.8

131 Sauer, Joachim 180610145 103.5 102.9 102.1 308.5

9. TuS Wehmingen 147 313.8 310.3 306.2 930.3

106 Bonacker-Schüler, Bernhard 180680006 105.8 106.2 104.6 316.6

108 Sohns, Hans-Henning 180680023 104.0 103.1 102.1 309.2

107 Bertram, Heinrich 180680014 104.0 101.0 99.5 304.5

10. SV Gödringen 2 306.0 307.6 309.0 922.6



81 Siegmund, Friedel 180160009 102.1 103.6 103.4 309.1

82 Zapf, Brigitte 180160124 101.8 103.2 102.6 307.6

80 Wilke, Cord 180160029 102.1 100.8 103.0 305.9

11. Damengruppe HSG 22 305.0 307.8 308.1 920.9

55 Gentemann, Illika 180340055 103.5 103.4 103.4 310.3

53 Beyer, Cornelia 180340030 101.8 100.9 103.4 306.1

54 Danielzik, Angelika 180340014 99.7 103.5 101.3 304.5

12. SG Rethen/L. 3 304.5 302.1 309.3 915.9

99 Paduch, Jürgen 180560158 103.9 103.9 103.6 311.4

100 Nakhla, Raouf 180560180 101.4 101.7 104.3 307.4

101 Höfer, Werner 180560070 99.2 96.5 101.4 297.1

13. SV Gross Düngen 7 299.2 305.4 294.4 899.0

22 Liehr, Michael 180180002 101.2 102.4 104.3 307.9

20 Müller, Joachim 180180075 99.5 102.4 101.3 303.2

21 Eggers, Achim 180180092 98.5 100.6 88.8 287.9
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